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Tenant
Available
10 Fit
Available
Available
Available
Available
Ashley Stewart
Dave's Super Market
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
The Yoga Lab

Dollar Daze

Game Stop
Kut & Groom Barbershop
Subway
China Dragon
The Company Salon
Great Exp. Dental
Available
Villa Shoes
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Office Max
Marshalls
Available
High Klass Beauty Supply
Lux'E Studios
Citi Trends
Available
Home Depot*

Leased
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9,640
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23,581
30,474
25,778
23,409
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12,725
5,390
131,802
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